

Ladner Yacht Club

5011 River Road, Delta, B.C. V4K 1S7. PH 604-946-4056

APPLICATION for TEMPORARY LANDSIDE WORKSPACE

Application Date:			
Owner Name:	Vessel	Name:	
Purpose for workspace	request :		
Start date:	End date	9 :	
Time and method of hau	ıl out:		
• •	quests related to this app	lication?	
Contact information: Ac	ddress:		
City:	Postal Code:		
Phone # (H)	(C)	email:	
Emergency contact nam	e and phone:		
LYC OFFICE USE:			
LYC premises location wil	l be: (considering use purpo	ose and type of vessel)	
West side:			
Note: Any relocation of the representative	e vessel must be authorized	by the Rear Commodore or his	
I, and conditions as stated on this pa and agreement.	, owner of the vessel ge 1 and page 2 and the current LY0	listed above, understand and agree with all the terms C rules related to landside use as part of the document	
Signature	Print N	Name:	
LYC Representative:		Approval Date	

Notice:

All use of the Ladner Yacht Club haul out facilities and maintenance areas must be used in a safe and prudent manner and must comply with all local and Provincial laws and regulations and must comply with current Best Management Practices (BMPs) for Marinas and Small Boatyards in British Columbia. It is the vessel owners' responsibility to know the guidelines, rules and laws and to conform to these practices. The vessel owner is responsible for all work performed including any outside contracted work on the Ladner Yacht Club site. The Marine Best Practices guidelines can be found on the Ladner Yacht Club website or at www.dfo-mpo.gc.ca/library/315080.pdf.

Agreement:

Your signature below confirms your understanding and your compliance to the BMPs guidelines. Your signature also confirms your agreement to assume liability related to any action that may arise related to work on your vessel including your intentional or unintentional non-compliance related to the Best Management Practices (BMPs) for Marinas and Small Boatyards in British Columbia or other local or provincial rules and laws. You also agree that, as a Ladner Yacht Club moorage customer, to comply with all the terms and conditions as listed on the Ladner Yacht Club Moorage Agreement. You agree to comply with any directions that may arise from time to time as may be provided by the Rear Commodore of the Ladner Yacht Club. You confirm that you have liability insurance to cover any and all activities on the Ladner Yacht Club premises. You confirm that you understand that the Ladner Yacht Club is not responsible for your vessel or contents while on the LYC premises.

Signature	Date